Inspector Name: Hughes, Jim

FORM INSP Rev

X/15

State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109



FIELD INSPECTION FORM

Loc ID	Inspector Name:	On-Site	Inspection		<u>Statu</u>	is Summary:			
Hughes, Jim		2.	2A Doc Num:		THIS IS A FOLLOW UP INSPECTION				
Operator Information:						FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED			
OGCC Op	perator Number:7	7330			▼ N	IO FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED			
Name of Operator: SG INTERESTS I LTD						Findings:			
Address: 100 WAUGH DR SUITE 400					4 Number of Comments 0 Number of Corrective Actions				
City:	HOUSTON S	tate: TX	Zip: _	77007	_	orrective Action Response Requested			
Contact Information:									
Contact Name Phone		Phone	Email			Comment			
Inspections, All			inspections@sginterests.com		com	All Inspections			
Ikenouye, Teri			teri.ikenouye@state.co.us		3				
Fischer, Alex			alex.fisch	alex.fischer@state.co.us					

General Comment:

On March 30, 2017 COGCC SW EPS Jim Hughes conducted an environmental field inspection of the SG Interests Pit Facility ID #115660. The purpose of this site visit was to document the physical status of this pit facility. Pit facility ID #115660 shall be administratively closed in the COGIS database after desktop review and this field inspection. No surface indication of pits.

Date Run: 4/6/2017 Doc [#674901596]

Inspector Name: Hughes, Jim

Reclamation - Storm Water - Pit						
Storm Water:						
Loc Erosion BMPs	BMP Maintenance	Lease Road Erosion BMPs	Lease BMP Maintenance	Chemical BMPs	Chemical BMP Maintenance	Comment
Commen						Date:
	SURFACE INDIC	CATION OF PIT				
Type:		Lined:	Pit ID: <u>115</u>	660 Lat:	<u>37.018892</u>	Long: -107.552848
Reference Point: _ Lining:		Other:		Length:	Width:	
Liner Type:		Liner Conditio	n:			
Comment: Corrective Action	Comment: Location inspection conducted to determine physical existence of pit facility ID #115660.					
Fencing:						_
Fencing Type:			Fencing Condi	tion:		
Comment:						
Corrective Action						Date:
Netting:						
Netting Type:		Netting	Condition:			٦
Comment: Corrective Action						Date:
Anchor Trench F	Present:	Oil Accumulatio	n:	2+ fee	et Freeboard:	_
Comment:						
Corrective Action						Date:
		<u>(</u>	COGCC Comme	ents		
Comment					User	Date
On March 30, 20 inspection of the document the phyadministratively conspection. No su	04/06/2017					
Attached Docun	nents					
		https://cogcc.state.co.u	us/weblink/) an	d search by doc	ument number:	
Document Num	Description	URL				

Document Num	Description	URL
674901597	Location photo looking E.	http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=4117861
674901598	Location photo looking S.	http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=4117862